	Term dates (including school holidays) 2024

	
	

	Term 2 2023/4
	 

	Training week: w/c 
	Saturday     6/1/24

	School resumes:
	Monday      8/1/24

	Sessions commence *:   
	Saturday   13/1/24

	Half term break up :
	Friday          9/2/24

	Saturday session:
	Saturday   10/2/24

	Sessions on half term break: 
	Tuesday     13/2/24 - Saturday 17/2/24

	School resumes:
	Tuesday    20/2/24

	Sessions resume **:
	Tuesday    20/2/24

	School break up:
	Thursday   28/3/24

	Last session:
	Thursday   28/3/24

	
	

	Term 3 2023/4
	 

	Training week: w/c  
	Saturday    13/4/24 or 20/4/24

	School resumes:
	Tuesday      16/4/24

	Sessions commence:  
	Saturday     20/4/24 or Tuesday 23/4/24

	School break up:
	Friday          28/6/24 

	Last session:
	Saturday      29/6/24

	 
	 

	Term 4 2023/4 (Wednesday evening only for regular sessions)

	Pony Holidays (2 weeks) 
	Monday 1/7/24 - Sunday 14/7/24 - tbc

	Wednesday eve sessions:
	Wednesday 17/7/24 to Wednesday 21/8/24

	NHS sessions :  TBC
	 

	Alternative Pony holidays (2 weeks)    
	Thursday  22/8/24 -  Wednesday 4/9/24 - tbc

	 
	 

	Term 1 2024/5
	 

	School resumes:  
	Wednesday 14/8/24 

	Training week: w/c    
	Saturday 31/8/24

	Sessions commence: w/c 
	Saturday 7/9/24

	September weekend :   
	Friday 13/9/24 - Monday 16/9/24 

	Sessions continue through September weekend

	Half term break up: 
	Friday 11/10/24 

	Last session:  
	Saturday 12/10/24

	School resumes:  
	Tuesday 22/10/24 

	Sessions resume: 
	Tuesday 22/10/24

	Last day of sessions:  
	Saturday 30/11/24

	Optional Xmas party week:  
	w/c Tuesday 3/12/24 

	School breaks up:   
	Friday 20/12/24

	
	tbc - to be confirmed

	
	w/c = week commencing

	
	* Except Wednesday Evening

	
	**Wednesday eve sessions included 



